Wadleigh Library
CIP History
1995 through 2019

CIP Request Year Submittted Project

1

O 00 NO Ul b WN

PR R R R R R R R R
O 0N WN RO

1995
1998
2000
2001
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Expansion/renovation
property acquisition

Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
New Library Building

New Library Building

New Library Building

Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation
Expansion/renovation

CIP Action

first submission to CIP

not recommended

pushed to 2006

hold for 2006

hold for 2006

pushed to 2008

hold for 2008

hold for 2008

pushed to 2011/2012

hold for 2011/2012

pushed to 2014

hold for 2014

pushed to 2015

hold for 2015

recommend warrant for 2015
recommend warrant for 2016
hold place for 2018

hold place for 2019
recommend warrant for 2020



