Wadleigh Library CIP History 1995 through 2019

CIP Request	Year Submittted	Project	CIP Action
1	1995	Expansion/renovation	first submission to CIP
2	1998	property acquisition	not recommended
3	2000	Expansion/renovation	pushed to 2006
4	2001	Expansion/renovation	hold for 2006
5	2004	Expansion/renovation	hold for 2006
6	2005	Expansion/renovation	pushed to 2008
7	2006	Expansion/renovation	hold for 2008
8	2007	Expansion/renovation	hold for 2008
9	2008	Expansion/renovation	pushed to 2011/2012
10	2009	Expansion/renovation	hold for 2011/2012
11	2010	Expansion/renovation	pushed to 2014
12	2011	Expansion/renovation	hold for 2014
13	2012	Expansion/renovation	pushed to 2015
14	2014	New Library Building	hold for 2015
15	2015	New Library Building	recommend warrant for 2015
16	2016	New Library Building	recommend warrant for 2016
17	2017	Expansion/renovation	hold place for 2018
18	2018	Expansion/renovation	hold place for 2019
19	2019	Expansion/renovation	recommend warrant for 2020